Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Import Specialists, Inc.		04/03/2000	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dan River, Inc.	
Street Address:	2291 Memorial Drive	
Internal Address:	P.O. Box 261	
City:	Danville	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	24543	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: GEORGIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number: 75605181		MAISON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)336-8001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: ptodocket@arelaw.com

Correspondent Name: Chester Rothstein, Esq.

Address Line 1: Ameter Rothstein & Ebens

Address Line 1: Amster Rothstein & Ebenstein

Address Line 2: 90 Park Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 2968/4

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Dana R. Metes

Total Attachments: 15 source=bill of sale#page1.tif source=bill of sale#page2.tif source=bill of sale#page4.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002835 FRAME: 0060

900007428

:H \$40,00



BILL OF SALE

IMPORT SPECIALISTS, INC., a New York corporation (the "Seller"), in connection with the Asset Purchase Agreement, dated as of the 1st day of March, 2000 (the "Purchase Agreement"), by and among the Seller, FAR EASTERN COMMODITIES CORPORATION and THE OTTO GERDAU CO. (collectively the "Owner") and DAN RIVER INC. ("Buyer"), a Georgia corporation, for the consideration stated in the Purchase Agreement, the receipt and sufficiency of which is acknowledged, does sell, convey, assign and transfer to Buyer and its successors and assigns, all of Seller's right, title and interest in all of the assets, properties, and rights, whether tangible or intangible of every kind and description, which are utilized in, held for use in or relate to the Business, including but not limited to the Assets and the properties and rights set forth on Exhibit A attached hereto and any Intellectual Property rights relating thereto (the "Personalty"), except to the extent that any items so listed are included within the Excluded Assets. Buyer shall have all rights and title to all items of Personalty for itself, its successors and assigns.

Seller covenants and agrees that it will, whenever and as often as reasonably requested to do so by Buyer or its successors and assigns, execute, acknowledge and deliver such other instruments of conveyance and transfer and take such other action as may reasonably be required to more effectively convey, transfer to and vest in Buyer, its successors and assigns, and to put Buyer and its successors and assigns in possession of the Assets and all property and rights conveyed, transferred and delivered under this Bill of Sale.

To the extent any provision of this instrument is inconsistent with the Purchase Agreement, the provisions of the Purchase Agreement shall prevail. All capitalized terms utilized in this Bill of Sale which are not specifically defined herein shall have the meanings ascribed to such terms in the Purchase Agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Seller has executed this Bill of Sale as of the 3rd day of April, 2000.

IMPORT SPECIALISTS, INC., a New York corporation

EXHIBIT A TO BILL OF SALE

Personalty

- 1. All equipment, electrical devices, computers and computer equipment, furniture, fixtures, office materials and supplies, hardware, tools, spare parts and other tangible personal property owned or leased by Seller, including, without limitation, the tangible personal property described on <u>Exhibit A-1</u> attached, and specifically excluding those items listed on Exhibit A-2.
- 2. All accounts and notes receivable, billed and unbilled notes receivable, other receivables, uninvoiced contract fees, and work in progress.
- 3. The names "Import Specialists, Inc." and "Maison" and all trademarks, trade names, service marks, copyrights, franchises, patents, jingles, slogans, logotypes and other intangible rights, data bases, electronic information, software (whether purchased or developed by the Seller), software licenses, owned or licensed and used or held for use by the Seller as of the date of the Purchase Agreement, including, without limitation, all of those listed and described on Exhibit A-3.
- 4. All files and other records of the Seller relating to the Business (other than duplicate records) including, without limitation, all books, files, correspondence, studies, reports, projections, schematics, blueprints, engineering data, customer, client, consultant and candidate lists, reports, specifications, projections, statistics, creative materials, mats, plates, negatives and other advertising, marketing or related materials, and all other business, technical and financial information regardless of the media on which stored.
- 5. All salable items or items held for sale to customers by Seller wherever located, whether or not owned by Seller or on consignment from customers of Seller, including, without limitation, the items listed by vendor, class and description on attached Exhibit A-4.

EXHIBIT A-3 TO BILL OF SALE

Intangible Property

See attached Schedule 1.1.5 to the Purchase Agreement

SCHEDULE 1.1.5

INTANGIBLE PROPERTY

- 1. Software Licenses. See attached list.
- 2. Trademark, tradenames etc.

Import Specialists, Inc.

The Seller applied for federal trademark protection for the MAISON mark. ISI received a non-final office action dated 7/29/99 from the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office ("U.S. PTO"). ISI failed to timely respond to this request and is considered to have abandoned federal registration rights to this mark. ISI may renew this application on appeal to the U.S. PTO.

3. Copyrights. In the ordinary course of its business, the Seller registers certain copyrights with the United States Copyright Office. Three Certificates of Registration. See attached copies.

Seller's Initials Buyer's Initials

COMPUTER PROGRAMS

QUARK

ADOBE PAGEMAKER

LOTUS SUITE - IBM

WINDOWS NT - IBM

MYOB ACCOUNTING

PHOTOSHOP

OFFICE/98 – IBM & APPLE

WORD PERFECT

STUFFIT DELUXE

ADOBE ACROBAT

MAC OS9 SERIES MAC OS8 SERIES

MAC OS7 SERIES

ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR

ADOBE INDESIGN - IBM

ADOBE TYPE MANAGER

CLARIS WORKS

CLARIS FILEMAKER 3.0

FILEMAKER 4.1

SYMANTEC ACT

FOLDER BOLT

MACLINK PLUS FOR IMAC

OMNIFORM

QUICKBOOKS

NORTON ANTIVIRUS

NORTON UTILITIES

MACROMEDIA FREEHAND

DESIGNERS CLUB - 12

ITALIAN ASSISTANT

SPANISH ASSISTANT

CONFLICT CATALOG

TOTAL FAX

VIREX

NETSCAPE NAVIGATOR

FONTOGRAPHER

Import Specialists

Computer Software Licenses

UNIX

Systems for Distribution Software (SFD) – Application Software for accounting, order entry, sales, inventory, etc. Runs on AIX operating system on the IBM Risc6000 hardware

<u>PC</u>
Microsoft Office 97- word, excel
EDI Edge – EDI software for trading partners on GE network
Trading Partner PC – Wal-Mart EDI Software

Patent and Trademark Office

SERIAL NO. APPLICANT	St	PAPER NO.
MARK		ADDRESS: Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks
ADDRESS IMPORT SPECIALISTS, INC. 200 BORT CENTRE PARKWAY PORTSMOUTH, VA.23704	MAILING DATE	2900 Crystai Drive Arlington, VA 22202-3513 If no fees are enclosed, the address should include the words "Box Responses - No Fee." Please provide in all correspondence: 1. Filing Date, scrial number, mark and Applicant's name. 2. Mailing date of this action. 3. Examining Attorney's name and
FORM PTO-1525 (5-90) U.S. DEPT. OF COMM, PAT	T. & TM OFFICE	Law Office number. Your telephone number and ZIP code
TRADEMARK LAW OFFICE 107 Serial Number: 75/605181 Mark: MAISON **Please Place on Upper **of Response to Office	r Right Corner** e Action ONLY **	(757) 399-5699

CALL RECORD/NOTES

OFFICE SEARCH: The examining attorney has searched the Office records and has found no similar registered of pending mark which would bar registration under Trademark Act Section 2(d), 15 U.S.C. Section 1052(d). TMEI section 1105.01.

: Serial Number 75/605181 MAISON

is case will be given priority as an amended case if Applicant or applicant's attorney responds to the requirements stated below within two months of the above mailing date. In any event, a proper response to this Priority Action must be received within SIX MONTHS from the mailing date stated above in order to avoid ABANDONMENT.

The assigned examining attorney has reviewed the referenced application and determined the following.

Identification of Goods

The Examining Attorney has accepted applicant's identification of goods for International Classes 011, 018, 025, and 028.

The application identifies goods that may be classified in several international classes. The filing fee is \$245.00 for each class. 37 C.F.R. Section 2.6(a)(1). Therefore, the applicant must either: (1) restrict the application to the number of classes covered by the fee already paid, or (2) pay the required fee for each additional class. 37 C.F.R. Section 2.86(b); TMEP sections 810.01 and 1113.01.

The applicant must clarify the identification of goods. TMEP section 804.

The applicant may adopt the following identification of goods, if accurate:

"Rattan chairs, Ratan couches, Wooden folden chairs, cushions in International Class 020."

(:

"Candleholders not of precious metals, votive candles, trivets and other related housewares in International Class 021."

"Fabric beach mats, bed blankets, textile picnic blankets, and textile place mats in International Class 024."

"Throws (specify the type of throw and identify in the correct International Class), door mats (Example, of textile or wooden, etc.), area rugs, hard surface wall to wall floor coverings in International Class 027."

Status Information

Current status and status date information is available, via push button telephone, for all federal trademark registration and application records maintained in the automated Trademark Reporting and Monitoring (TRAM) system. The information may be accessed by calling (703) 305-8747 from 6:30 a.m. until midnight, Eastern Time, Monday through Friday, and entering a seven-digit registration number or eight-digit application number, followed by "#" symbol, the automated system provides instructional prompts.

If the applicant has any questions or needs assistance in responding to this Office action, please telephone the assigned examining attorney.

C. Dionne Boyers

Trademark Examining Attorney

Law Office 107

(703) 308-9107 ext. 239

Feb 9, 1999 Receipt on the DATE OF FILING of the application for registration and filing fees is acknowledged for the mark identified below. The DATE OF FILING Tingent upon the collection of any payment made by check or draft. Your application will be considered in the order in which it was received and be notified as to the examination thereof. Action on the merits should be expected from the Patent and Trademark Office in approximately 06 onths from the filing date. When inquiring about this application, include the SERIAL NUMBER, DATE OF FILING, OWNER NAME, and MARK.

> IMPORT SPECIALISTS, INC. 200 PORT CENTRE PARKWAY PORTSMOUTH, VA 23704

ATTORNEY REFERENCE NUMBER

PLEASE REVIEW THE ACCURACY OF THE FILING RECEIPT DATA.

A request for correction to the filing receipt should be submitted within 30 days to the following address: ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER FOR TRADEMARKS, 2900 CRYSTAL DRIVE, ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22202-3513. The correspondence should be marked to the attention of the Office of Trademark Program Control. The Patent and Trademark Office will review the request and make corrections when appropriate.

SERIAL NUMBER: 75/605181

FILING DATE: Dec 14, 1998

REGISTER: LAW OFFICE: Principal

MARK:

104 MAISON

MARK TYPE(S): Trademark

DRAWING TYPE: Words, letters, or numbers in typed form

FILING BASIS: Sect. 1(a) (Use in Commerce)

OWNER: IMPORT SPECIALISTS, INC. (UNITED STATES, Corporation)

200 Port Centre Parkway

Portsmouth, VIRGINIA 23704 ··

FOR: Lamps

INT. CLASS: 011

FIRST USE: 1996

USE IN COMMERCE: 1996

FOR: Beach Mat Bags

INT. CLASS: 018

FIRST USE: 1996

USE IN COMMERCE: 1996

FOR: Rattan Chairs, Rattan Couches, Wooden Folden Chairs

INT. CLASS: 020

FIRST USE: 1996

USE IN COMMERCE: 1996

FOR: Candleholders, votives, trivets and other related housewares

INT. CLASS: 021

FIRST USE: 1996

USE IN COMMERCE: 1996

FOR: Beach Mats, Blankets, Picnic Blankets

INT. CLASS: 024

FIRST USE: 1996

USE IN COMMERCE: 1996

FOR: Scarves

TMFRF3 (REV 2/97)

INT. CLASS: 025

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION MAY BE PRESENT IN THE PTO RECORDS

FIRST USE: 1996

USE IN COMMERCE: 1996

FOR: Throws, Cushions, Doormats, Area Rugs, Wall to Wall Floor Coverings, Placemats

INT. CLASS: 027

FIRST USE: 1996

USE IN COMMERCE: 1996

FOR: Bootscrapers, Garden Ornaments

INT. CLASS: 028

FIRST USE: 1996

USE IN COMMERCE: 1996

ALL OF THE GOODS/SERVICES IN EACH CLASS ARE LISTED

ena i Alandini i en Nacionale de entre

वेश्हों क

148. Jan 19 Jan 9

nedia :

78 42 = 58 E

- 10 (i)

0



This Certificate issued under the seal of the Copyright Office in accordance with title 17. United States Code, attests that registration has been made for the work identified below. The information on this certificate has been made a part of the Copyright Office records.

Marybeth Peters

REGISTER OF COPYRIGHTS

United States of America

FORM VA
For a Work of the Visual Arts
UNITED STATES COPYRIGHT OFFICE



EFFECTIVE DATE OF REGISTRATION

5	15	98
Month	Day	Year

	TITLE OF THIS WORK ▼	NATURE OF THE	S WORK V See Instructions	
	1997 Series	Stencil D	e sign	
	PREVIOUS OR ALTERNATIVE TITLES ▼			
	PUBLICATION AS A CONTRIBUTION If this work was published as a contribution to a period collective work in which the contribution appeared. Title of Collective Work ▼	odical, serial, or collecti	on, give information about the	
	If published in a periodical or serial give: Volume ♥ Number ♥	lssue Date ♥	On Pages ♥	
a a	TMOORT Specialists, Inc.	DATES OF BIRT! Year Born ♥	H AND DEATH Year Died ▼	
Taranta Taranta	Was this contribution to the work a "york made for libra" AUTHOR'S NATIONALITY OR DOMICILE	WAS THIS AUTI	HOR'S CONTRIBUTION TO	
	☐ No Citizen of D	•	☐ Yes ☐ No Prese questions to Pyes, see detailed ☐ Yes ☐ No Instructions.	
inder the law, ne "author" of "work made or hire" is enerally the	NATURE OF AUTHORSHIP Check appropriate box(es). See Instructions 3-Dimensional sculpture Map Technical dr 2-Dimensional artwork Photograph Text Reproduction of work of art Design Architectura Design on sheetlike material)		
mployer, not se employee see instruc- ons). For any art of this	NAME OF AUTHOR ▼	DATES OF BIRTH AND DEATH Year Born ▼ Year Died ▼		
ork that was nade for hire" heck "Yes" in he space rovided, give he amployer or other	Was this contribution to the work a "work made for hire"? [] Yes □ No AUTHOR'S NATIONALITY OR DOMICILE Name of Country OR Citizen of ▶ Domiciled in ▶	THE WORK	HOR'S CONTRIBUTION TO If the answer to eith of these questions yes, see detailed instructions.	
erson for rhom the work ras prepared)	NATURE OF AUTHORSHIP Check appropriate box(es). See instructions			
s "Author" of hat part, and eave the pace for dates	☐ 3-Dimensional sculpture ☐ Map ☐ Technical dr ☐ 2-Dimensional artwork ☐ Photograph ☐ Text ☐ Reproduction of work of art ☐ Jewelry design ☐ Architectura			
of birth and leath blank,	☐ Design on sheetlike material			
	YEAR IN WHICH CREATION OF THIS WORK WAS COMPLETED This information must be given must be given on the work when the work was a second control of the work when the work has been published.	UBLICATION OF TI		
A	COPYRIGHT CLAIMANT(S) Name and address must be given even if the claimant is the same the author given in space 2.	MAY 1.5	ION RECEIVED 1998 DSIT RECEIVED	
See instructions before completing	Import specialists Inc. 200 Port Centre Portway Portsmouth, YA 23204	ES MAY 15.	1998 OSITS RECEIVED	
this	HI M'III WI W. A. I. C.	FUNDS RE		

MORE ON BACK >

INSERTION OF THE PROPERTY OF

• Complete all applicable spaces (numbers 5-9) on the reverse side of this page.

See detailed instructions.

. Sign the form at line 8.

DO NOT WRITE HERE

	EXAMINED BY	FORM VA
	CHECKED BY	
•	CORRESPONDENCE	FOR COPYRIC
	t—l Yes	OFFICE USE
	·	ONLY
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE. IF YOU NEED	MORE SPACE, USE A SEPARATE CONTINUATION SHEET.	
REVIOUS REGISTRATION Has registration for this work, or for an early	er version of this work, already been made in the Copyright Office?	
Yes No If your answer is "Yes," why is another registration being sought. O This is the first published edition of a work previously registered in unpubli-		5
. [] This is the first application submitted by this author as copyright claimant.		
. □ This is a changed version of the work, as shown by space 6 on this applicati f your answer is "Yes," give: Previous Registration Number ▼		
And survey 12 1.62' Elac: Eleations selectanos temper A	Year of Registration ♥	
DERIVATIVE WORK OR COMPILATION Complete both space 68 as Precedently Material Identify any preexisting work or works that this work is	and 6b for a derivative work; complete only 6b for a compilation.	
t. Preestitung Material Incoming any pressing work of works that this work is	sales on or incorporates. W	h
		a
		See instructions before completing this space.
b. Material Added to This Work Give a brief, general statement of the materia	that has been added to this work and in which copyright is claimed. \	1
		b
DEPOSIT ACCOUNT If the registration fee is to be charged to a Deposit A Name ♥	count established in the Copyright Office, give name and number of Account. Account Number	7
11mile v	Veront Littibool. A	
		a •
RESPONDENCE Give name and address to which correspondence at	out this application should be sent. Name/Address/Apt/City/State/ZIP ▼	
		b
Area code and daytime telephone number	Fax number	
CERTIFICATION* 1, the undersigned, hereby certify that I am the		
	□ author □ other copyright claimant	X
check only	one Sowner of exclusive right(s)	U
•	authorized agent of	echalvo rigiti(s) &
of the work identified in this application and that the statements made by me in this application are correct to the best of my knowledge.		•
Typed or printed name and date ▼ If this application gives a date of pu	blication in space 3, do not sign and submit it before that date.	• ·
C	C/10/00	
Handwritten eignaturett)	Date > 5/13/98	
- Tren won		
Mali Nama V	• Complete at necessary e	
certificate T CARRIALIST	• Bign your application in a	
Number/Street/Apt ♥	1. Application form	
Certificate 200 Port Centre	2 Pay TWay 2. Normal methods 820 films in shack or money order processor of C. 2. Record methods	copyrights
Fied In City/State/ZIP ▼	100, 10	
envelope 10 rtsm outh, VA 23	704 Register of Copyrights, LB 101 Independence Ave. 8 Washington, D. 20536-4	i.E.

17 U.S.C. § 506(e): Any person who knowneyly makes a laise represent the application, shall be fined not more than \$2,500.

April 1997—300,000 PRINTED ON RECYCLED PAPER re representation of a material fact in the application for copyright registration provided for by section 400, or in any written statement it ed in connection

#U.B. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1967-417-750/40,000

•

CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION



This Certificate issued under the seal of the Copyright Office in accordance with title 17, United States Code, attests that registration has been made for the work identified below. The information on this certificate has been made a part of the Copyright Office records.

FORM VA UNITED STATES COPYRIGHT OFFICE

VA 792—782

EFFECTIVE GATE OF REGISTRATION

JUN 0 4 1996

FFICI	IAL SEAL		REGISTER OF COPYRIGHT United States of Americ		Oay	**
	DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS I	INF IF YOU HEED	MORE SPACE, USE A SEPARA			
CANADA MANAGEMENT	TITLE OF THIS WORK V		HUNE SPACE, USE A SEPARA	A SAN CONTRACTOR AND	HIS WORK V 5	MAKANG COMPANIAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A
	MAY 199	76 SE	RIES	NAIURE OF I	NIS HUKK Y Ş	ne restructions
	PREVIOUS OR ALTERNATIVE					
	PUBLICATION AS A CONTRI	BUTTION If this we	ork was published as a contribution to		N	
	collective work in which the contribu	ation appeared. The	tle of Collective Work V	a penodical, serial, or co	HIECTION, give inton	mation about the
	If published in a penodical or senal g	give: Volume ♥	Number ▼	Isome Date V	On Page	. ∀
	NAME OF AUTHOR ▼	enkarma: kanotembrikan			TH AND DEAT	
a	IMPORT SP	ECIALIS	STS, INC	Year Born ¥	Year Die	1 ▼
`.	Was this contribution to the work a "work made for hire"?	Name of Country	TIONALITY OR DOMICILE	WAS THIS AUT		UBUTION TO
! = .	Yes	OA Cirizen of >-	-	Anonymous?	O Yes O No	All Less Greenous :
-	NATURE OF AUTHORSHIP STENCIL	Briefly describe nature DESIGN	of the material created by this author 5 FOR COIR	un which copyright is clu DOORMAT	imed. V	
	ME OF AUTHOR V		5 70K W/K	The second livery with the second	TH AND DEAT	H
	C) 0>			ieai boin v	1401 04	• •
	this contribution to the work a	Marine or country	HONALITY OR DOMICILE	THE WORK	THOR'S CONTI	UBUTION TO
	F, 100 Π 100	OR Citizen of P		Anonymous?	Yes No Yes No	of these questions: "Yes," see detailed instructions
	TURE OF AUTHORSHIP	Briefly describe nature	of the material created by this author	in which copyright is cla		PERCENT
	ME OF AUTHOR ▼	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		DATES OF BIR Year Born ♥	TH AND DEATH	
	thus contribution to the work a "work made for hire"?	Name of Country	TONALITY OR DOMICILE	WAS THIS AUTHE WORK	THOR'S CONTI	LIBUTION TO
	Yes	OR Citizen of P	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Anonymous?	☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No	of Prese questions is "No." see detailed
			of the material created by this author			netructions
······································	YEAR IN WHICH CREATION	OF THIS D	ATE AND NATION OF FIRST P	UBLICATION OF TH	IS PARTICULA	r work
()	YEAR IN WHICH CREATION OF WORK WAS COMPLETED THE MAJES OF	tofermetion Co	EY N Prie work	D STATES	of Ami	19960 R1613 4 1111
	COPYRIGHT CLAIMANT(S) N	ame and address must	=	APPLICATION	MECEIVED	MPRICA S. PRODUCTION
,	ume as the author given in space 2.9 IM PORT SPE 200 PORT CEN	CIALISTS,	INC.	# JUN 1 4	BECENEO	
s ing	PORTS MOUTH	VA. 23	3704	TWO DEPOSIT	S RECEIVED	
	TRANSFER If the claimant(s) name			——<	NUMBER AND DA	IF.
				I E DEWILLIAGE		-
	n space 2, give a brief statement of h	iow the chimani(s) ob	tained ownership of the copyright.	80		

REEL: 002835 FRAME: 0074

TRADEMARK

ERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION



This Certificate issued under the seal of the Copyright FORM VA
Office in accordance with title 17, United States Code, UNITED STATES COPYRIGHT OFFICE attests that registration has been made for the work identified below. The information on this certificate has been made a part of the Copyright Office records.



VA 789 - 256

Marybeth Peters EFFECTIVE DATE OF REGISTRATION

C1 /

MAI	RY OF CO.		REGISTER OF COPYRIGHTS	. 2	(s -	76
OFF	ICIAL SEAL		United States of America		Cey	160
W/00-21-20-00	DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LI	NE. IF YOU NEED N	IORE SPACE, USE A SEPARATE C	IS MOSTAUMITMO	KEET	
ever de 200 estable	TITLE OF THIS WORK ▼	ACCOMISSION RESIDENCE ACCOMISSION A		NATURE OF T	CONTRACTOR STATE	Minimum dinami Princions
	1995 5	ERIES		STEN	ICIL D	FSIAN
	PREVIOUS OR ALTERNATIVE					
	PUBLICATION AS A CONTRIB	IUTION If this work	was published as a contribution to a per	nodical, serial, or col	lection, give inform	sation about the
	collective work in which the contribu	non appeared. Title	of Collective Work ♥	<u>-</u>		
	If published in a periodical or serial g	ive: Volume V	Namber ♥	lasue Date V	On Pages	. ▼
.	NAME OF AUTHOR	SPECIA	LISTS ,INC.	DATES OF BIX	TH AND DEAT	
ž.	Was this contribution to the work a	AU. HOR'S NATI	ONALITY OR DOMICILE		HOR'S CONTR	IBUTION TO
	Yes "work made for hire"?	Name of Country On J Citizen of b		THE WORK Anonymous?	☐ Yes ☐ No	If the answer to some of these questions in
TE	No	Domiciled in >.		Pseudonymous?		"Net," see organic
	STENCH DE	SIGN FOR	the material created by this author in w	thich copyright as cla	uned. Y	
made 10*	NAME OF AUTHOR V			DATES OF BIL	TH AND DEAT	
) 			- 100 6 700 6 116	TIONS COL	TELEVISION VA
	"a.l	Name of country (Citizen of F	ONALITY OR DOMICILE	THE WORK	THOR'S CONTI	I he summer to gar.
U.	J	OR Domiciled in		_ Anonymous? _ Pseudonymous?	D Yes D No	of these questions in this "see detailed instructions
- u	NATURE OF AUTHORSHIP	Iriefly describe nature of	of the material created by this author in v	rhich copyright is cla	imed. ¥	
87256972	NAME OF AUTHOR V			DATES OF BIK	TH AND DEAT	
	Was this contribution to the work a	AUTHOR'S NATI	ONALITY OR DOMICILE	WAS THIS AU	THOIL'S CONTI	UBUTION TO
	Yes "work made for hire"?	OR { Citizen of >		_ Anonymous?	O Yes O No	of Supple Offersour of
	□ No	* Domiciled in ▶		_ Pseudonymous?	☐ Yes ☐ No	minucions
	NATURE OF AUTHORSHIP	inefly describe nature of	of the material created by this author in v	which copyright is cli	imed. ▼	
	YEAR IN WHICH CREATION WORK WAS COMPLETED	OF THIS D/	TE AND NATION OF FIRST PUB	LICATION OF THE	Year &	1495
	. 1995 4 Year We	d care.	been published UNITED	STATES	or Ams	KICH 4 NUC
	COPYRIGHT CLAIMANT(S) Name as the author given in space 2.		be given even if the claimant is the	MAY () 6		
ă.	IMPORT SPE	CIALISTS	FAC.	ONE DEPOSI		
HILUCIONS	200 PORTCEN			DAT TWO DEPOS	1995 ISRECEIVED	
r completing pace	PORTSMOUTH					
•	TRANSFER If the claimant(s) name in space 2, give a brief statement of			PER REMITTANCE	NUMBER AND DA	ATE
n ontoleranal	MORE ON BACK > Corrown	SE SOCICEDAS SOCIES (PUT	bers 5-9) on the reverse side of this page	Marine Commence Comment of the Comme	C	O NOT WRITE HERE
	See Cellan	ed nemictions :	# Sign the form at the \$		•	

<u>-</u>		EXAMINED BY	no 18	FORM VA
		CHECKED BY .		
		CORRESPONDENCE		FOR
		□ Yes		COPYRIGHT
				USE
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE. IF YO	DU NEED MORE SPACE, I	use a separate continu	JATION SHEET	
is the constitution of the continuity first with	r, ot int su ssillet astribe of fi	ha work, almudy hwa mule in i	he Copyright Office?	The second se
No. If your answer is "Yes," why is another registra- the first published edition of a work previously register		propriate box) ▼		prog.
the first application submitted by this author as copyn	•			The state of the s
s a changed version of the work, as shown by space 6 or	n this application.		•	
nswer is "Yes," give Previous Regultration Number V	Year of Regists			
ATIVE WORK OR COMPILATION Complete buttering Material Identify any processing work or work	AN ALMER MY 4 PP (UL 4 GELIANI)	ive work complies agic 4h for a	compilation.	The second
		, managaner A		Jan.
·				See militarioris
				before comparison that space
tial Added to This Work Give a brief, general stateme	nt of the material that has been	en added to this work and in wh	ich copyright is claumed.	
		······································		•
IT ACCOUNT If the registration fee is to be charged	u lu a Dispusit Account establi: Account Num		ve name and number of Account	
•			et.	ă
ESPONDENCE Give name and address to which our	respondence about this appli	cation should be sent. Home	annuAut/Cen/Sule:Zo V	
		The second of Miles and the		
				- -
				Be sure to give your
Avea Coule & thep				- getture buons
IFICATION* I, the undersigned, hereby certify that		MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE		The second se
unly unc ▼	(a) a			
٠٠ / /	$\mathcal{X} = \mathcal{L}^{\prime}$			
r copyright claimant				•
er of exclusive right(s)				
orized agent of Name or author or office Copyright classificit, or owner	ol exclusive right(s) 🛦			
rork identified in this application and that the stalement in this application are correct to the best of my knowledg				
or printed name and date V II this application guest aski		not sign and submit it before the	it date.	,
1 GREG TOURT		date	4-25-91	_
/	\mathcal{P}			=
Handwritten signature	At.			
La company or a management of the commence of	Carlos Anna Carlos Carl	Maria de la Composition de la	YOU MUSTER ON THE PROPERTY OF	ANTENNAMENTON ANTENNAMENTON ANTENNAMENTON ANTENNAMENTON ANTENNAMENTON ANTENNAMENTON ANTENNAMENTON ANTENNAMENTON
Name 4			Complete at necessary tunces Soyn your approximant in space 8	
TO IMPORT SPEC			SENDALL DELEMENTS, CALL	10.00
Number Street Aparlment Number 9	FOLTOF DA.	OVILAN	L. Application forth 2. Non-refundable \$10 king fee	
Icate 200 PORT CE	INIKE PHIK	XWAY	on check at making arder payable to Register at Capyinghi 2. Depried individe	· :
POSTSMANT	H, VA 237	704	MAIL TO G PROCESSION STATE	- 474
opa			Washington, D.C. 20659	
				Memory bled in
SC 1 506(r) Any person who knowingly makes a late representa- tion with the appacation, shall be lined not more than \$2,500 1959 100 000	ison of a material fact in the appaca	mou for cobhidus tadiza sensi provinci	S GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFIC	
3.1 (GE) (XE)				

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002835 FRAME: 0076